Serle 09 06 19

LOMMX011

Pos Num Pilota
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1 319 PEDRETTI Eugenio

110,

Promotion

89 CANELLA Giuseppe
22 SIRTOLI Franco
471 ZANCATO Roberto

194 FRANGI Gabriele

155 TONONI Luigi

661 PAMPURI Paolo

332 BORTOLOTTO Roberto

432 SAGLIMBENI Massimo

35 DI BLASIO Andrea

60 BORELLA Stefano
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240 TREMOLADA Paolo
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46 DONGHI Ivano
911 CORSINI Marco

73 TAVASCI Sergio

58 VITELLI Maurizio
747 COLOMBO Patrizia

1 373  FALETTI Oscar

2 42 GARANCINI Ivan

3 95 ZANINI Edoardo

138 PUCINO Roberto

1

2 812 BONOMO Luca
3 972 GALVANI Paolo
4 36 ROTA Piercarlo
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Galbusera Sarre srl

MAZZAFERRO Domenico

81 SCOLARO Massimiliano

375 MONTELEONE Vincenzo
740 CAMBIERI Fabio Cosimo

Robecchi

AMPIONATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2019

MOTOCROSS

Over - Classifica di Giornata

FR Cat. Motoclub Moto
Mas MX1
Rs 77 Honda

L.C. Racing Motocross Team Yamaha

Zeta Mx Park Honda
Schianno Husqgvarna
Mas MX2

Berbenno KT™M
Sup MX1

Parini KTM
Gardone V.T. Kawasaki
Somma Lombardo Husqvarna
Mx Revel KT™M
Porta Nuova Suzuki
Parini Yamaha
Bbr Offroad Suzuki
Intimiano N. Noseda KT™M
Sup MX2

Francy Racing Team Yamaha
Team Giunta Factory Honda
Quattro T Yamaha
Parini Husqgvarna
Team Giunta Factory Honda
Vet MX1

Verolese Honda
Bernareggio Honda
Verolese Kawasaki
Vet MX2

Arsago Corse KTM
Verolese Yamaha
Lumezzane Suzuki
Berbenno Yamaha
Porta Nuova Kawasaki
Porta Nuova Honda
Porta Nuova Honda

Esposto ore: 16:08
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Serle, domenica 09 giugno 2019

G1

130
119
104
100

101

150

135
106
102

95

180
145
116
108

96

210
126
113

250
122
140
110
99
98
97

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

G2

140
116
106

98

100

160
126
135
108
104

95

119
130
113
101

96

210
150
110

250
180
145
122
102

99

97

magmbimirng

Totale

270
235
210
198

201

310

270
214
206
190

299
275
229
209
192

420
276
223

500
302
285
232
201
197
194
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